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Gloria Allen 2529 Wyandotte Ave Oroville CA 95966 good address

Laura Ambrose Chapin 10000 NW 25th St Doral FL 33172-2204 good address

John Arts P O Box 256 Pleasanton CA 94566 johnarts7@gmail.com good address

Dennis Barker P O Box 1024 Quincy CA 95971 good address 1

Rand Berkline 47-720 HuiKeld St #7 Kaneohe HI 96744 berklinem001@clearwire.net good address 1

Pamela Bittner Chamberlain P.O. Box 695 Electric City WA 99123-0695 grannie_pc@vib.tv good address

Marie Bolin Rt 1 Box 392 Forest Grove OR 97110 bad address

Karen Boss Maslach 541 Atherton Ave Novato CA 94945-2632 karenb@firelight.com good address 2

John Bowers bowersinvest@hotmail.com good address

Sue Brower Miller 503 Chandler Rd Quincy CA 95971 suem@gotsky.com good address 2

Jennifer Bruner Frank 321 Island St Hamburg PA 19526 bad address

Darrell Chapman no address ?

Bonnie Chown Smith 2303 Rujean Lane Fallbrook CA 92028 bad address

Robert & Maryanne Dean 8319 Mercer Way Fair Oaks CA 95628 robert.dean2@comcast.net good address 2

Julie Dunn Frazier 320 S Mill Cr Rd Quincy CA 95971 jojuliefrazer@gmail.com good address 1

Bill Ellard 108 Melbourn Ct. Roseville CA 95678 billsmail47@yahoo.com good address 2

Howard Ferguson 2912 Gawthorne Oroville CA 95966 fergie@jps.net good address 2

Jimmy Finn P O Box 2883 Orangevale CA 95662 chez95662@yahoo.com good address 2

Judy Forbes Cameron P O Box 659 Quincy CA 95971 JazzzLadie@att.net good address 1

David Frame 15150 Sylvester Rd Reno NV 89521 daveframe@sbcglobal.net good address 2

Kaye Galon 677 Nobel Dr. Santa Cruz CA 95060 kazy@lhwarchitect.com good address

Melvin Gilliam 101 Virginia Rd Glenwood Springs CO 81601 gilliam_1313@msn.com good address

Jim Glover 6020 Oak Hill Dr Granite Bay CA 95746 jgcomm@surewest.net good address 2

Pamela Gregory Barlow 8645 Corrigan Wy Reno NV 89506 pgbarlow@sbcglobal.net good address 2

Michael Guess 11090 Oakview Terrace Auburn CA 95603 good address 2

Lamoyne Hale Bibbero 3396 Bernese Ct. Carson City NV 89705 papi1971@gmail.com good address 2

Gwen Hassell VanVoorst 3215 E. Cholla St Phoenix AZ 85028 gwenn@primenet.com good address

Kaye Hayes Wertz Hall grmy8shoes@msn.com good address 1

Karen Henderson Rt 4 Box 660-P Chico CA 95926 bad address

Rita Hill 610 N Orchard  #14 Ukiah CA 95482 bad address 1

Jane Hilton Rosso 6621 Harley Way Sacramento CA 95828 jrosso@att.net good address 2

Linda Huber Mullen 155 Stanton Ave Vacaville CA 94957 t-tail@ix.netcom.com bad address

Shelia Junge 22741 Souza Court #4 Hayward CA 94541 sheilajl@concentric.com bad address

David Leroy 686-920 Spalding Rd Eagle Lake CA 96130-9203 heritageland@citlink.net good address

Annie Martin Briggs no address

Sylvia McCurry Call 2545 Stannat Way Rancho Cordova CA 95670 scall@chipmancorp.com bad address

Aina Merilees Kinney Santa Cruz CA no address

Gary Metzdorf P O Box 1276 Quincy CA 95971 metzdorf@jps.net good address

Christopher Murray P O Box E Quincy CA 95971 TheMurrayCo@psln.com good address 2

Judy Myers Beachamp 25 Hercules Ave Oroville CA 95966 jbeachamp@yahoo.com good address

C. Ray Nichol P O Box 503 Quincy CA 95971 crnichol@gmail.com good address 2

Starra O'Brien Kennedy P O Box 1684 Quincy CA 95971 good address 2

Linda Pate Tacy 2345 Via Canela Oroville CA 95965-7231 linnylu99@yahoo.com good address

Bobbie Patillor Hooks 1873 Frazier Rd Redding CA 96003 good address

Cindy Perkins Manit 219 Chandler Rd Quincy CA 95971 good address

Cindy Redstreake Knapp 8161 Holm Oak Way Citrus Heights CA 95610 knapptime2@comcast.net good address 2

Pamela Rosa Mikesell 25344 Madrone Dr Willits CA 95490-8502 bpmikesell@comcast.net good address ?

Imojean Russell PO Box 500 Quincy CA 95971 bad address

Linda Sharp Sanderson bad address

Richard Lee Shinn 1965 Glenmore Dr Olivehurst CA 95961 dandcshinn@jps.net bad address ?

Paula Smalley no address

Charlotte Smith P O Box 3293 Quincy CA 95971 good address

Keith Smith P O Box 1072 Quincy CA 95971 good address 2

Timothy Smith 47825 Hwy 70 Quincy CA 95971 good address

Don Stallions 3227 Frozen Dog Rd Emmett ID 83617 good address

Frank Steiner 131 Saratoga Ave #3136 Santa Clara CA 95051 fsteiner@pacbell.net 408-832-4326 ?

Marilyn Stevenson Freidrich 5935 Live Oak Park Sp 7 Kelseyville CA 95451 bad address

Sharon Stevenson Petterson 7704 Cutting Ave Orland CA 95963 shpett@aol.com bad address

Dale Stokes 4692 Leonesio Dr Reno NV 89501 good address 2

Tim Tacy 721 Sutherland Stockton CA 95210 good address

Terry Taylor P O Box 727 Magalia CA 95954 trt4@pge.com good address

Tanya Teas no address

Vance Terry 1213 E Main Quincy CA 95971 good address

Jerry Tibbedeux P O Box 1925 Portola CA 96122 tibbsurv@plsn.com good address

Verona Trail Curry 250 Booth St Reno NV 89509 bad address

Linda Varner Wood 203 Cater Dr Jonesboro AR 72401 woodbl68@yahoo.com good address 2

Gary Vogt P O Box 3430 Quincy CA 95971 gary.avh@gmail.com good address 2

Donna Wakeland Powell P.O. Box 165 Portola CA 96122 good address

Joe Way 3494 Chandler Way Quincy CA 95971 joeway47@gmail.com good address 2

Tim & Merilee Webster P O Box 450 Trout Lake WA 98650-0450 trwebster@whitesalmon.net good address

Linda Welbourn 3752 Camino Hill Dr Camino CA 95709 mrbill@surewest.net bad address

Howard Welch 3406 Denice Wy Cottonwood CA 96022-9264 howardwelch@att.net good address 2

Lonnie Wilburn 2435 Whitman Way San Bruno CA 94066 lrwilburn@att.net good address
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Shirley Woodward Melton 1282 Stabler Ln Ste 630 Yuba City CA 95993-2625 good address

Ken Woy no address

Richard & Elizabeth Young 5000 Mayberry Dr Reno NV 89519 good address

Ginger Schultz Haney 1

Not to be forgotten 51

Ken  Aegerter Deceased

Tommy Brown Deceased

Jack Culler Deceased

Sidney Gordon Deceased

Rodney  Gott Deceased

Janet Granskog Deceased

Keith Meyer Deceased

Dean Mikesell Deceased

Mike Probart Deceased

Daniel Smith Deceased

Brian Story Deceased

Larry Thomas Deceased

Dennis Turner Deceased

If you find incorrect information please send corrections to: qhs1965@gmail.com


